
35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

venerdì 26 novembre 2010
GIRONE FINALE

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

VIOTTO CLAUDIO

BONFICO GIANBATTISTA

DI SILVESTRO MAURIZIO

CAMPORELLI BRUNO

SAGNELLA PIERLUIGI

GIRARDI ANTONIO

PRIMON THOMAS

DI SANTO DAVIDE

PRONZATO GUIDO

D'AGOSTINO FRANCO

CIAMBRONE MARIANO

CICUTI SILVANO

CAVAZZANA FABIO

PERBONI ANDREA

AL

PV

TO

AL

CE

MI

VI

MI

AL

LE

RM

PV

PD

PG

2

0

2

1

2

1

1

2

2

0

1

2

2

1
13.30

VIOTTO CLAUDIO

DI SILVESTRO MAURIZIO

SAGNELLA PIERLUIGI

DI SANTO DAVIDE

PRONZATO GUIDO

CICUTI SILVANO

CAVAZZANA FABIO

FREDDI STEFANO

AL

TO

CE

MI

AL

PV

PD

MN

2

1

2

1

0

2

2

1

VIOTTO CLAUDIO

SAGNELLA PIERLUIGI

CICUTI SILVANO

CAVAZZANA FABIO

AL

CE

PV

PD

0

2

2

1

SAGNELLA PIERLUIGI

CICUTI SILVANO

CE

PV

1

2

CICUTI SILVANO

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Vincente

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

CASAROTTO OMAR

LONGO GUSTAVO

CIRIACI MARCO

JACOB LUCA

LIPEROTI ANTONIO

BONALI GIANLUCA

SAPONARO RAFFAELE

CONTI DANILO

BONTA' GIORGIO

VILIGIARDI MAURO

TRIUNFO GIOVANNI

BELLUTA RICCARDO

VI

AN

AP

TO

TO

BS

LE

BG

LI

GR

FG

MI

0

2

1

2

2

0

1

2

2

1

0

2

13.30

13.30

LONGO GUSTAVO

JACOB LUCA

LIPEROTI ANTONIO

SPERTI GIUSEPPE

CONTI DANILO

BONTA' GIORGIO

BELLUTA RICCARDO

BOMBARDI GIANNI

AN

TO

TO

AL

BG

LI

MI

MI

2

0

1

2

0

2

1

2

LONGO GUSTAVO

SPERTI GIUSEPPE

BONTA' GIORGIO

BOMBARDI GIANNI

AN

AL

LI

MI

2

0

2

1

LONGO GUSTAVO

BONTA' GIORGIO

AN

LI

0

2

BONTA' GIORGIO

22

29

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

Vincente



35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

venerdì 26 novembre 2010
GIRONE FINALE

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.45

10.45

LA MANNA ANTONIO

SPADARO PAOLO

VENERANDO PAOLO

RUGGIA FAUSTO

GOMEZ NESTOR

CAMELLINI FRANCESCO

MARCOLIN GIANCARLO

LAVAGNO SERGIO

PAPINI MARIO

CAMPOSTRINI ENNIO

GRANATO ARMANDO

MANNONE SALVATORE

NA

TO

PD

CO

VV

RE

VA

AL

FI

TO

FG

MI

2

0

1

2

2

0

1

2

0

2

0

2

13.30

13.30

LA MANNA ANTONIO

RUGGIA FAUSTO

GOMEZ NESTOR

BOEMI FRANCO

LAVAGNO SERGIO

CAMPOSTRINI ENNIO

MANNONE SALVATORE

CORSI GINO

NA

CO

VV

PE

AL

TO

MI

AQ

2

0

2

0

1

2

2

1

LA MANNA ANTONIO

GOMEZ NESTOR

CAMPOSTRINI ENNIO

MANNONE SALVATORE

NA

VV

TO

MI

1

2

0

2

GOMEZ NESTOR

MANNONE SALVATORE

VV

MI

0

2

MANNONE SALVATORE

36

43

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

Vincente

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

DIOMAJUTA CARLO

AULETTA FRANCESCO

NASCIMBENE GIANLUCA

VOLPINI GIULIANO

POZIELLO ERNESTO

SPECCHIO VINCENZO

VERDEROSA MICHELE

CANNIZZARO ANDREA

ZANI LUCA

SCORZA NATALINO

SARNATARO GIULIANO

NIGLIO GIOVANNI

PE

CE

FI

PI

PV

VA

TO

MI

BS

CS

LO

NA

2

A

2

A

2

0

1

2

0

2

0

2

13.30

13.30

DIOMAJUTA CARLO

NASCIMBENE GIANLUCA

POZIELLO ERNESTO

TIRRI SALVATORE

CANNIZZARO ANDREA

SCORZA NATALINO

NIGLIO GIOVANNI

PORATI ALBERTO

PE

FI

PV

AG

MI

CS

NA

MI

1

2

2

0

0

2

2

0

NASCIMBENE GIANLUCA

POZIELLO ERNESTO

SCORZA NATALINO

NIGLIO GIOVANNI

FI

PV

CS

NA

0

2

2

1

POZIELLO ERNESTO

SCORZA NATALINO

PV

CS

0

2

SCORZA NATALINO

50

57

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

Vincente
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venerdì 26 novembre 2010
GIRONE FINALE

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

MUSSO PIERO

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

CALIFRI GIUSEPPE

MAGGIO CROCEFISSO

DIODATI FRANCESCO

EPIFANI LUIGI

CARATOZZOLO SANTI

MARIANI ERMANDO

VERRONE ANTONIO

NUOVO RICCARDO

DONCOVIO FIORE

GIORDANINO ROBERTO

AL

VA

TO

SA

TO

AT

VV

AQ

CS

BG

GR

TO

1

2

0

2

2

0

2

1

0

2

0

2

14.30

14.30

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

MAGGIO CROCEFISSO

DIODATI FRANCESCO

BAGNA PAOLO

CARATOZZOLO SANTI

NUOVO RICCARDO

GIORDANINO ROBERTO

CIAMPINI SERGIO

VA

SA

TO

AL

VV

BG

TO

TO

2

0

0

2

2

1

2

0

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

BAGNA PAOLO

CARATOZZOLO SANTI

GIORDANINO ROBERTO

VA

AL

VV

TO

2

1

2

1

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

CARATOZZOLO SANTI

VA

VV

2

1

FERRARIO FABRIZIO

64

71

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

Vincente

10.45

10.45

10.45

12.00

12.00

12.00

GIACHETTI SANDRO

D'AGNELLI GIOVANNI

VOCCIA UMBERTO

MACCHI MARIO

FASOLI MAURO

IANNONE MASSIMO

PERNA MARCO

BONANNO SALVATORE

SPADARI GIORGIO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

MOMENTE' GIANPIETRO

DRAGO MARCELLO

FI

NO

LU

CO

BS

SA

TO

TO

BS

TO

CO

CT

2

1

2

0

2

0

2

0

0

2

2

1

14.30

14.30

GIACHETTI SANDRO

VOCCIA UMBERTO

FASOLI MAURO

GIODA RICCARDO

PERNA MARCO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

MOMENTE' GIANPIETRO

ZEPPETELLA CARMINE

FI

LU

BS

TO

TO

TO

CO

VA

2

1

2

1

0

2

1

2

GIACHETTI SANDRO

FASOLI MAURO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

ZEPPETELLA CARMINE

FI

BS

TO

VA

0

2

2

0

FASOLI MAURO

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

BS

TO

1

2

CARUSO GIUSEPPE

78

85

72

73

74

75

76

77

79

80

81

82

83

84

Vincente
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GIRONE FINALE

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

COSTARELLI ROCCO

PANZICA GIUSEPPE

DE BERNARDI ANGELO

STICCO ALESSANDRO

BOARELLI LUCA

BERTOCCHI GIULIO

CORBELLINI VITTORIO

NICOTINA GIUSEPPE

DELLA TORRE STEFANO

MODONESI GIANLUCA

VENEZIANO LUCIANO

CHICCA FABIO

MI

MI

MI

TO

MC

MI

MI

SR

VA

PD

TO

RM

0

2

2

1

0

2

1

2

0

2

1

2

14.30

14.30

PANZICA GIUSEPPE

DE BERNARDI ANGELO

BERTOCCHI GIULIO

FOSSI DANIELE

NICOTINA GIUSEPPE

MODONESI GIANLUCA

CHICCA FABIO

FALLANI FRANCO

MI

MI

MI

FI

SR

PD

RM

PI

2

0

0

2

2

1

0

2

PANZICA GIUSEPPE

FOSSI DANIELE

NICOTINA GIUSEPPE

FALLANI FRANCO

MI

FI

SR

PI

1

2

2

0

FOSSI DANIELE

NICOTINA GIUSEPPE

FI

SR

2

1

FOSSI DANIELE

92

99

86

87

88

89

90

91

93

94

95

96

97

98

Vincente

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

AISA ANDREA

IANNE CARMINE

CARILLO GENNARO

SORESINI SIMONE

FAVA ROBERTO

VERDINO G.BATTISTA

VANNACCI ENRICO

PILONI OMAR

MARIN DAVIS

MARICONTI ATTILIO

BALLOTTA FLAVIO

PELLEGRINO SALVATORE

AN

LE

BS

MI

BI

TO

PT

CR

VA

CO

VI

NA

2

1

2

0

1

2

1

2

1

2

2

0

14.30

14.30

AISA ANDREA

CARILLO GENNARO

VERDINO G.BATTISTA

ALBRITO ARTURO

PILONI OMAR

MARICONTI ATTILIO

BALLOTTA FLAVIO

PLACIDO PASQUALE

AN

BS

TO

TO

CR

CO

VI

TO

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

AISA ANDREA

ALBRITO ARTURO

MARICONTI ATTILIO

PLACIDO PASQUALE

AN

TO

CO

TO

1

2

0

2

ALBRITO ARTURO

PLACIDO PASQUALE

TO

TO

2

0

ALBRITO ARTURO

106

113

100

101

102

103

104

105

107

108

109

110

111

112

Vincente
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sabato 27 novembre 2010
GIRONE FINALE

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

SPORTIELLO SALVATORE

RAPINO PIERGUIDO

ZARFI VALENTINO

ALCANO GERARDO

BONFIGLIO ROBERTO

CIFALA' CARLO

CACCIA ANDREA

SABLONE MAURO

BUSCAGLIA FRANCO

STOPPA ENZO

FERRANTE TOMMASO

PIZZI TOMMASO

VA

MN

CN

MI

TO

FI

VA

IM

TO

TO

CH

RC

1

2

2

1

1

2

0

2

2

1

0

2

13.30

13.30

RAPINO PIERGUIDO

ZARFI VALENTINO

CIFALA' CARLO

MURO GIOVANNI

SABLONE MAURO

BUSCAGLIA FRANCO

PIZZI TOMMASO

RIGOTTI ENRICO

MN

CN

FI

NA

IM

TO

RC

TO

0

2

2

1

2

0

2

1

ZARFI VALENTINO

CIFALA' CARLO

SABLONE MAURO

PIZZI TOMMASO

CN

FI

IM

RC

0

2

2

0

CIFALA' CARLO

SABLONE MAURO

FI

IM

2

0

CIFALA' CARLO

120

127

114

115

116

117

118

119

121

122

123

124

125

126

Vincente

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

URDICH MASSIMO

DE RICCARDIS ANTONIO

MONTEREALI DANIELE

DEL CORE ANTONIO

PALAZZOLO PIETRO

GIACOBBE ROCCO

BARBINI RICCARDO

ZASO PASQUALE

LITTA MAURIZIO

POCOROBBA MARIO

BACCHI ROBERTO

PORATI ROBERTO

VC

LE

PA

TO

CO

FC

AN

MI

MI

TP

MI

LO

0

2

1

2

1

2

0

2

2

1

1

2

13.30

13.30

DE RICCARDIS ANTONIO

DEL CORE ANTONIO

GIACOBBE ROCCO

DANIELE MATTEO

ZASO PASQUALE

LITTA MAURIZIO

PORATI ROBERTO

TORREGIANI GUSTAVO

LE

TO

FC

MI

MI

MI

LO

BS

2

1

2

1

0

2

0

2

DE RICCARDIS ANTONIO

GIACOBBE ROCCO

LITTA MAURIZIO

TORREGIANI GUSTAVO

LE

FC

MI

BS

0

2

0

2

GIACOBBE ROCCO

TORREGIANI GUSTAVO

FC

BS

0

2

TORREGIANI GUSTAVO

134

141

128

129

130

131

132

133

135

136

137

138

139

140

Vincente
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sabato 27 novembre 2010
GIRONE FINALE

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.45

FALCO FIORE

MARSILI CLAUDIO

D'AMARIO ALESSANDRO

VALORI ALESSIO

GIRINA NICOLA

GATTA MICHELE

BRIENZA ANDREA

LOPEZ DANIEL

GRAZZINI IVO

NENCETTI STEFANO

GUALEMI MATTEO

FILLIA NICOLAS

RC

PI

AP

PI

PD

SA

FI

RN

SV

FI

FI

BS

2

0

1

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

0

2

13.30

13.30

FALCO FIORE

VALORI ALESSIO

GATTA MICHELE

FERRO ANGELO

LOPEZ DANIEL

GRAZZINI IVO

FILLIA NICOLAS

BOMBARDIERI LUCIANO

RC

PI

SA

MI

RN

SV

BS

SO

0

2

2

1

2

0

2

0

VALORI ALESSIO

GATTA MICHELE

LOPEZ DANIEL

FILLIA NICOLAS

PI

SA

RN

BS

1

2

2

0

GATTA MICHELE

LOPEZ DANIEL

SA

RN

2

0

GATTA MICHELE

148

155

142

143

144

145

146

147

149

150

151

152

153

154

Vincente

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

MEGLIOLI GIUSEPPE

VAIANA CALOGERO

SICIGNANO LUIGI

COLOMBO GIORGIO

GAVAGNIN MASSIMO

SCHILLACI GAETANO

CIMINO GOFFREDO

VALOTTI GIAMPAOLO

MICUCCI MARCO

LANA CESARE MASSIMO

PALAZZO GIUSEPPE

FILLIA JUAN

PR

TP

SA

BS

MI

LE

TO

MN

MC

MI

FG

BG

0

2

0

2

2

1

2

A

2

0

0

2

13.30

13.30

VAIANA CALOGERO

COLOMBO GIORGIO

GAVAGNIN MASSIMO

RICCARDO PASQUALE

CIMINO GOFFREDO

MICUCCI MARCO

FILLIA JUAN

QUARTA ANDREA

TP

BS

MI

MI

TO

MC

BG

TO

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

COLOMBO GIORGIO

RICCARDO PASQUALE

MICUCCI MARCO

QUARTA ANDREA

BS

MI

MC

TO

2

1

1

2

COLOMBO GIORGIO

QUARTA ANDREA

BS

TO

1

2

QUARTA ANDREA

162

169

156

157

158

159

160

161

163

164

165

166

167

168

Vincente
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GIRONE FINALE

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

MARTINELLI DAVID

COSCI MICHELE

MONTI ALESSANDRO

SPAGNA SIMONE

MELIS MARCO

DE LEO CLAUDIO

VETTORI ROMANO

CAVALLI ALESSANDRO

IACOPONI GIORGIO

COSTANZO ALESSANDRO

BELLINI ROBERTO

COLORETTI MASSIMILIANO

PI

PI

PI

LU

TO

SA

FI

PD

MC

CO

AL

PI

2

0

1

2

2

1

0

2

2

1

0

2

14.30

14.30

MARTINELLI DAVID

SPAGNA SIMONE

MELIS MARCO

FRIGERIO ROMEO

CAVALLI ALESSANDRO

IACOPONI GIORGIO

COLORETTI MASSIMILIANO

PAGLIARIN ROBERTO

PI

LU

TO

CO

PD

MC

PI

VC

2

0

1

2

2

0

0

2

MARTINELLI DAVID

FRIGERIO ROMEO

CAVALLI ALESSANDRO

PAGLIARIN ROBERTO

PI

CO

PD

VC

2

0

2

0

MARTINELLI DAVID

CAVALLI ALESSANDRO

PI

PD

2

1

MARTINELLI DAVID

176

183

170

171

172

173

174

175

177

178

179

180

181

182

Vincente

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

12.00

12.00

MENZA ANTONIO

CASTRUCCI ALFIO

BERNIGA ANDREA

VANGELISTI PAOLO

PLEBANI FLAVIO

CIOFFI GIOVANNI

PASCALI CRISTIAN

TRAVAGLIA LUCIANO

MERLO GIANPIETRO

CAMPANALE GIUSEPPE

GIANESINI MARINO

ROSSETTI  ROSSANO

TO

GR

CO

FI

PV

MI

RM

TO

LO

LU

MN

AN

0

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

0

2

0

2

14.30

14.30

CASTRUCCI ALFIO

VANGELISTI PAOLO

CIOFFI GIOVANNI

CREMASCHI GIOVANNI

TRAVAGLIA LUCIANO

CAMPANALE GIUSEPPE

ROSSETTI  ROSSANO

DI MOLA MASSIMO

GR

FI

MI

PC

TO

LU

AN

BA

0

2

0

2

1

2

2

1

VANGELISTI PAOLO

CREMASCHI GIOVANNI

CAMPANALE GIUSEPPE

ROSSETTI  ROSSANO

FI

PC

LU

AN

2

1

1

2

VANGELISTI PAOLO

ROSSETTI  ROSSANO

FI

AN

0

2

ROSSETTI  ROSSANO

190

197

184

185

186

187

188

189

191

192

193

194

195

196

Vincente
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GIRONE FINALE

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

CALZI ULISSE

SOFIA ROBERTO

TRIPI CLAUDIO

DELLA PERUTA CARLO

CONSALES MATTEO

CASSITTA GESUINO

GARINI ENZO

CIRILLO RINO

CONSAGNO GIUSEPPE

CALANDRIELLO NICOLA

BETTI LUIGI

CASAROTTO BRUNO

MI

CR

PA

VA

TO

SS

MI

CN

SA

BA

TO

VI

1

2

2

1

2

A

1

2

2

0

2

0

14.30

14.30

SOFIA ROBERTO

TRIPI CLAUDIO

CONSALES MATTEO

GHO ERNESTO

CIRILLO RINO

CONSAGNO GIUSEPPE

BETTI LUIGI

MARSALA CARMELO

CR

PA

TO

AL

CN

SA

TO

MI

1

2

0

2

0

2

2

1

TRIPI CLAUDIO

GHO ERNESTO

CONSAGNO GIUSEPPE

BETTI LUIGI

PA

AL

SA

TO

0

2

2

0

GHO ERNESTO

CONSAGNO GIUSEPPE

AL

SA

2

1

GHO ERNESTO

204

211

198

199

200

201

202

203

205

206

207

208

209

210

Vincente

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

PRIMAVERA ADRIANO

SANSONI LUIGI

ACCOTI MICHELE

ANIELLO MICHELANGELO

CARRA ANTONIO

REINOTTI PAOLO

CROCE GIOVANNI

ANZANO NICOLA

MERCURIO GIUSEPPE

PAOLONI ANDREA

RUTA PAOLO

GROSSI GIANLUCA

LE

MI

PI

AV

RM

MI

PV

CO

MI

AN

MI

AQ

A

2

A

2

0

2

2

1

1

2

0

2

14.30

14.30

SANSONI LUIGI

ANIELLO MICHELANGELO

REINOTTI PAOLO

DIOMAJUTA PAOLO

CROCE GIOVANNI

PAOLONI ANDREA

GROSSI GIANLUCA

TAGLIAPIETRA DIEGO

MI

AV

MI

LT

PV

AN

AQ

AN

0

2

2

1

0

2

2

0

ANIELLO MICHELANGELO

REINOTTI PAOLO

PAOLONI ANDREA

GROSSI GIANLUCA

AV

MI

AN

AQ

2

1

1

2

ANIELLO MICHELANGELO

GROSSI GIANLUCA

AV

AQ

2

1

ANIELLO MICHELANGELO

218

225

212

213

214

215

216

217

219

220

221

222

223

224

Vincente


